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BUILD YOUR
DREAM FARM $449,000
A superb 88 acres of vacant
land with two road frontages,
Rogers Creek meandering
through the woods and good
cropped land. Rolling land,
woods and water - it's all here,
Located minutes N/W of Terra
Cotta in an area of fine estate
properties. Martha Summers®*.

01-591-VL

THE SPRUCE
remi Now that's a bun-
sy galow! 2,500 sq. ft.
¥y of master crafts-
manship by Rydon.
Features raised
ceilings, gourmet
island kitchen and triple garage on one acre.
$399,999, Floor plans from Bill Ellis**. 01-588-91

COUNTRY MINUTES
TO GEORGETOWN
$329,000
Ideal 3/4 acre lot mrartnnk—

ing rolling count
=1 minutes to town. abulnus
=== upgrades include hard-
wood flmrs rec:ent kltchEn open to large dining area, walkout
to large deck, above ground pool and hot tub. Main bathroom
has been totally redone, the lower level has a rec room with a
fireplace, office and washroom and it's own separate entrance
from the insulated garage. Martha Summers*. 02-176-31

ELEGANCE
IN PRIME

LOCATION

=51 5 bdrms, over 3400
. & sq. ft. of luxury, oak
flc:c:rlng in UR DH t}ffIEE & fny&r finished rec room,
beautiful washed kitchen cabinets, all the trimmings.
Call Pam Reid*. 02-144-19

NEW HOME TO
s Ll BE BUILT

N Ssiri| Approximately
k" | 2600 sq. ft. of qual-
ity custom home to

w—w==|be built on 1-1/4
acre. Backing onto
500 acres of conservation lands. $464,900. Call Rod*
or Dinah”. 02-147-31

GET OUT OF TOWN!

8 Spacious 3+1 bdrm in
| Ballinafad. Pretty & private ot
~dalmost 1 acre in size. Split
éﬁ level design provides bright
above grade rooms. Lots of
room to entertain in the large
family room or enormous
games room with gas fire-
place. Call me to view this

1 super country home. Kathy
Ellis*. 01-607-91

SOUTH OF
GEORGETOWN

$269,900

=g Countryside home with

%= homey features. Sprawling
1 brick bungalow with large
=4 yard. 2 fireplaces. A handy

eat-in kitchen with built-in
dishwasher. Now retrofitted 2 bdrm basement apt. Call Jim
Akers®. 01-643-31

LAUCHLIN - OPEN

CONCEPT 5 BEDROOM

| Stunning open concept, 3180
1sq. ft. model with huge family
room, double-sided gas fire-
place, curved oak staircases
up and down. Impressive
4 entrance, sunken circular living
iroom, main floor office, two
4 bedrooms have full ensuite
haths $364,900. Call John Hill*. 02-202-30

IRRESISTIBLE
HOME
| Approx. 2550 sq. ft., 4
{ bedrooms, 3 baths, 5 pc
ensuite, open concept,
fam. room w/brick FP,
ceramic flooring, oak
—— " kitchen, B/l dishwasher,
CAir CVac: h'D'[ tub Amazing lower level. $299 900.

FREEHOLD TOWNHOUSE

$246,900. Gorgeous open concept home
with everything top quality. This home has a

2 ft. extended kitchen providing more cup-
boards, plus additional pantry and cup-
boards in the dining room, California style
window shutters throughout, B/l speakers
auerywhara including the enlarged deck
arage. Extra wiring in every room for

: tei one and television outlets. Upgrades
. 1nclu-de kitchen appliances, underpad &
broadloom, 3'x6' extra storage area in
garage, oak stair railing, and dﬂllghﬁul

COUNTRY -
2 ACRES!!!
Spectacular views
from this gor-
geous 2 acre property just west of Erin & 20 mins. to 401 @
#25. 10 year new custom home, 2" x 6" constr., main floor fam-
ily room with new hardwood floors thru kitchen - new sherry
wood cabinets (2001), oversize double garage/workshop &
much more. $349,900. Call Iris Irwin* to view. 02-155-91

] CONTEMPORARY
: COUNTRY
$849,000
Fabulous 89
acres with spring
fed ponds, hard-
wood bush and
farm fields.
Architecturally designed, open concept, high ceilings, superb
master suite, indoor pool. Workshop/barn with second floor
office enjoying views of property. Martha Summers®.
01-605-91

JUST LISTED-

/| 4.87 ACRES,

|| STEELES AVE!
jl Prime location, 401
corridor © gateway
with multiple uses
altﬂwed near Trafalgar Fl-:l & all major h|ghways etc. Immaculate
3+2 bdrm bungalow, hardwood on main level, large family room
with stone FP. Nanny suite in basement, detached garage & much
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